
MISSAUKEE CO.
OSCEOLA CO. 

MI
SS

AU
KE

E C
O.

WE
XF

OR
D 

CO
.

McBain

Lucas

Solidarnosc Rd.

M-55

M-
66

La
Ch

an
ce

 R
d.

Clam River

1235 41 6

56 4 231 6

7

1

798 11

31

14

2630

18

35

23

15

25

2419

25 27

3432

16

31

13

36

17

20 22

36

10

21

18

33

24

29

12

28

19

13

30

12

36 31 32 3133 35 3634

Geers Rd.

Falmouth Rd.

Se
ele

y R
d.

Lu
ca

s R
d.

Hibma Rd.

48 Rd.

Finkle Rd.

Stoney Corners Rd.

44 1/2 Rd.

Br
ow

n R
d.

Dic
ke

rso
n R

d.

La
Ch

an
ce

 R
d.

Blo
dg

ett
 R

d.

Brinks Rd.

Strief Rd.

60
th 

Av
e.

70
th 

Av
e.

90
th 

Av
e.

95
th 

Av
e.

11
0th

 Av
e.

10
0th

 Av
e.

Mo
rey

 R
d.

85
th 

Av
e.

Bo
ss

ch
er 

Rd
.

Woodland Dr. Hil
bra

nd
s R

d.

Meyering Rd.

Gr
ee

n R
d.

Meyering Rd.

Gr
ee

n R
d.

Br
ow

n R
d.

Finkle Rd.

Strief Rd.

Cadillac Rd.

Marks Creek

T21N, R08W
Fuelwood Collection

State land open to fuelwood collection
State land closed to fuelwood collection ¯

MILE
02/27/2017

0 1

Missaukee County

Effective: April 1, 2017


